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concrete mixer CMH-120 Construction Machinery

concrete mixer CMH-120 Construction
Machinery

e Stamped steel drum with metal frames ensures durability.



o Low-profile height enables easy movement in tight spaces.

e Triangular Bracket w/ 2 \Wheels — Triangular bracket provides extra stability, two wheels provide
convenience for the machine.

* |deal Mixer — This heavy duty cement mixer is ideal for concrete, stucco, and mortar and perfect for
inoculaling seeds and mixing feeds.

UNIQUE SELLING POINT

Application:Compaction of ground, concrete, asphalt and other grounds.

Color:Customerized

After Warranty Service:Video technical support, Online support, Spare parts, Field maintenance and repair
service

Local Service Location:Egypt, Canada, Turkey, Viet Nam, Brazil, Peru, Saudi Arabia, Indonesia, Pakistan, India,
Russia, Spain, Thailand, Australia, Kenya, South Korea, Colombia, Bangladesh, South Africa, Kazakhstan,
Ukraine, Nigeria, Uzbekistan

After-sales Service Provided:Free spare parts, Video technical support, Online support, Field installation,
commissioning and training, Field maintenance and repair service

Certification:CE/ISO

DESCRIPTION

Product Details

Actual capacity : 105L

Transmission part : Cast steel ring gear
Stirring speed : 29r/min

Voltage : 220V

Motor Power : 550W

Machine size : 1070*720*1170mm



Carton size : 770*590*470mm

Cylinder diameter : 360mm
Lower barreldiametes+ S40 00,
Tube height and diameter : 580mm
Upper barrel height : 290mm
Lower barrel height : 290mm
Upper barrel thickness : 1.7mm
Lower barrel thickness : 1.7mm
Gross weight : 53kg

Net weight : 50kg

Notice:

IThe price only for reference, the specific cost based on your requirements and the destination port,
please contact us for more product details and quotations!



Multi-function Mixer

Efficient Work

Core Technology

Focus on lifting/Specializing in high-end quality




ma rameters
ifications/Support customization P'..:TE CUPFJEF motor

Low noise/Strong power

Thickening blade
Upgraded connecting shaft




Type  Capacity Transmission Stirring speed Voltage Motor power Demenision

QB70 Cast steel ring gear _ _30n’;‘nin 230v 350w 95075607860
Table df Contents
QB120 B Tastokreleggert— ~23rmin 2200 550w 1070728170
QB140 Cast steel ring gear 29¢/min 220v 550w 1120472871168
QB160 Cast stee) ring gear 28rimin 220v 650w 1120*720™1148
QB1 80 Cast steel ring gear 28rfmin 220v 650w 1120t720" 1148
QB200 Cast stee! ring gear 28rfmin 220w 1000w 120072071220
QB220 Cast steel ring gear 28r/min 220v 1000w 120072671258
Cast steel ring gear 28rfmin 220v 1000w 1200*720*1358




Specification

Applicable Industries:Hotels, Building Material Shops, Machinery Repair Shops, Manufacturing Plant, Farms,
Home Use, Retail, Construction works , Energy & Mining, Other

Showroom Location:Egypt, Spain, South Korea, Kazakhstan, Uzbekistan, Australia

Video outgoing-inspection:Provided

Machinery Test Report:Provided

Marketing Type:New Product 2023

Warranty of core components:1 Year

Condition:New

Place of Origin:Henan, China



concrete mixer CMH-70 Construction Machinery
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concrete mixer CMH-70 Construction
Machinery

* Gets the Job Done — Easy to assemble, clean, pour and maneuver
. this compact, portable cement mixer delivers rugged performance in
. any kind of weather.
Safe and Easy to Operate — Non-slip handle with safe lock is easy to
* operate and ensure the drums stays where you need it.
Triangular Bracket w/ 2 Wheels — Triangular bracket provides extra
stability, two wheels provide convenience for the machine.
Ideal Mixer — This heavy duty cement mixer is ideal for concrete,
stucco, and mortar and perfect for inoculating seeds and mixing feeds



concrete mixer CMH-240 Construction Machinery

concrete mixer CMH-240 Construction
Machinery

e Stamped steel drum with metal frames ensures durability.
¢ Low-profile height enables easy movement in tight spaces.

e Triangular Bracket w/ 2 Wheels — Triangular bracket provides extra stability, two wheels provide
convenience for the machine.

Ideal Mixer — This heavy duty cement mixer is ideal for concrete, stucco, and mortar and perfect for
inoculating ds.



Product Details

Actual capacity : 205L
Transmission part : Cast steel ring gear
Stirring speed : 28r/min

Voltage : 220V

Motor Power : 1000W

Machine size : 1200*720*1350mm
Carton size : 840*710*520mm
Cylinder diameter : 410mm

Lower barrel diameter : 610mm

Tube height and diameter : 710mm

Upper barrel height : 360mm

Lower barrel height : 350mm

Upper barrel thickness : 1.7mm

Lower barrel thickness : 2mm

Gross weight : 69kg

Net weight : 65kg



concrete mixer CMH-120 Construction Machinery

concrete mixer CMH-120 Construction
Machinery

e Stamped steel drum with metal frames ensures durability.



¢ Low-profile height enables easy movement in tight spaces.

Triangular Bracket w/ 2 Wheels — Triangular bracket provides extra stability, two wheels provide
convenience for the machine.

Ideal Mixer — This heavy duty cement mixer is ideal for concrete, stucco, and mortar and perfect for
inoculating seeds and mixing feeds.

Product Details

Actual capacity :

Transmission part :

105L

Cast steel ring gear

Stirring speed : 29r/min

Voltage : 220V

Motor Power : 550W

Machine size : 1070*720*1170mm
Carton size : 770*590*470mm
Cylinder diameter : 360mm

Lower barrel diameter : 510mm

Tube height and diameter : 580mm

Upper barrel height : 290mm

Lower barrel height : 290mm

Upper barrel thickness : 1.7mm

Lower barrel thickness : 1.7mm

Gross weight : 53kg

Net weight :

50kg



concrete mixer CMH-140 Construction Machinery

concrete mixer CMH-140 Construction
Machinery



o Stamped steel drum with metal frames ensures durability.

* Low-profile height enables easy movement in tight spaces.

o Triangular Bracket w/ 2 Wheels — Triangular bracket provides extra stability, two wheels provide
convenience for the machine.

« Ideal Mixer — This heavy duty cement mixer is ideal for concrete, stucco, and mortar and perfect for

inoculating ds.
Product Details

Actual capacity : 120L
Transmission part : Cast steel ring gear
Stirring speed : 29r/min
Voltage : 220V
Motor Power : 550W
Machine size : 1120*720*1160mm
Carton size : 790*640*480mm
Cylinder diameter : 410mm
Lower barrel diameter : 570mm
Tube height and diameter : 570mm
Upper barrel height : 290mm
Lower barrel height : 280mm
Upper barrel thickness : 1.7mm
Lower barrel thickness : 1.7mm
Gross weight : 56kg

Net weight : 53kg



concrete mixer CMH-160 Construction Machinery

concrete mixer CMH-160 Construction
Machinery



o Stamped steel drum with metal frames ensures durability.

* Low-profile height enables easy movement in tight spaces.

o Triangular Bracket w/ 2 Wheels — Triangular bracket provides extra stability, two wheels provide
convenience for the machine.

« Ideal Mixer — This heavy duty cement mixer is ideal for concrete, stucco, and mortar and perfect for
inoculating ds.

Product Details

Actual capacity :

Transmission part :

136L

Cast steel ring gear

Stirring speed : 28r/min

Voltage : 220V

Motor Power : 650W

Machine size : 1120*720*1140mm
Carton size : 840*710*420mm
Cylinder diameter : 410mm

Lower barrel diameter : 610mm

Tube height and diameter : 500mm

Upper barrel height : 250mm

Lower barrel height : 250mm

Upper barrel thickness : 1.7mm

Lower barrel thickness : 2mm

Gross weight : 57kg

Net weight :

54kg



concrete mixer CMH-180 Construction Machinery

concrete mixer CMH-180 Construction
Machinery



o Stamped steel drum with metal frames ensures durability.

* Low-profile height enables easy movement in tight spaces.

o Triangular Bracket w/ 2 Wheels — Triangular bracket provides extra stability, two wheels provide
convenience for the machine.

« Ideal Mixer — This heavy duty cement mixer is ideal for concrete, stucco, and mortar and perfect for
inoculating

Product Details

Actual capacity :

Transmission part :

153L

Cast steel ring gear

Stirring speed : 28r/min

Voltage : 220V

Motor Power : 650W

Machine size : 1120*720*1140mm
Carton size : 840*710*460mm
Cylinder diameter : 410mm

Lower barrel diameter : 610mm

Tube height and diameter : 540mm

Upper barrel height : 250mm

Lower barrel height : 290mm

Upper barrel thickness : 1.7mm

Lower barrel thickness : 2mm

Gross weight : 57kg

Net weight : 54kg



concrete mixer CMH-200 Construction Machinery

concrete mixer CMH-200 Construction
Machinery

: Stamped steel drum with metal frames ensures durability.

. Low-profile height enables easy movement in tight spaces.

, Triangular Bracket w/ 2 Wheels — Triangular bracket provides
extra stability, two wheels provide convenience for the machine.
Ideal Mixer — This heavy duty cement mixer is ideal for concrete,
stucco, and mortar and perfect for inoculating seeds and mixing
feeds.



Product Details

Actual capacity :

Transmission part :

Stirring speed :

Voltage :

Motor Power :

Machine size :

Carton size :

Cylinder diameter :

Lower barrel diameter :

Tube height and diameter :

Upper barrel height :

Lower barrel height :

Upper barrel thickness :

Lower barrel thickness :

Gross weight :

Net weight :

170L

Cast steel ring gear

28r/min

220V

1000W

1200*720%1220mm

840*710*460mm

410mm

610mm

580mm

290mm

290mm

1.7mm

2mm

61kg

58kg



concrete mixer CMH-220 Construction Machinery

concrete mixer CMH-220 Construction
Machinery



Stamped steel drum with metal frames ensures durability.

* Low-profile height enables easy movement in tight spaces.

o Triangular Bracket w/ 2 Wheels — Triangular bracket provides extra stability, two wheels provide
convenience for the machine.

Ideal Mixer — This heavy duty cement mixer is ideal for concrete, stucco, and mortar and perfect for

A‘A .."‘

Prodiict Detail

Actual capacity :

Transmission part :

187L

Cast steel ring gear

Stirring speed : 28r/min

Voltage : 220V

Motor Power : 1000W

Machine size : 1200*720*1280mm
Carton size : 840*710*490mm
Cylinder diameter : 410mm

Lower barrel diameter : 610mm

Tube height and diameter : 640mm

Upper barrel height : 320mm

Lower barrel height : 320mm

Upper barrel thickness : 1.7mm

Lower barrel thickness : 2mm

Gross weight : 67kg

Net weight :

63kg
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